Attachment 4: Potomac Yard

Locally Assessed Tax Base Value less Value of Potomac Yard properties since 2010

CY 2010

CY 2011

CY 2012

CY 2013

CY 2014

CY 2015

CY 2016

CY 2017

Total Locally
Assessed Tax
Base Value

$30,935,875,909

$31,787,205,276

$32,954,289,178

$34,090,791,726

$35,335,181,567

$36,571,668,081

$37,599,345,866

$38,377,954,290

Value Change
of Properties in
Potomac Yard
from CY 2010

$24,779,058

$77,463,241

$132,918,984

$437,953,537

$724,262,419

$824,729,949

$904,256,324

Local Base
Less Value of
Appreciation of
Potomac Yard
properties in
Tierl &2

$30,935,875,909

$31,762,426,218

$32,876,825,937

$33,957,872,742

$34,897,228,030

$35,847,405,662

$36,774,615,917

$37,473,697,966
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