	CY 2010	CY 2011	CY 2012	CY 2013	CY 2014	CY 2015	CY 2016	CY 2017
Total Locally Assessed Tax Base Value	\$30,935,875,909	\$31,787,205,276	\$32,954,289,178	\$34,090,791,726	\$35,335,181,567	\$36,571,668,081	\$37,599,345,866	\$38,377,954,290
Value Change of Properties in Potomac Yard from CY 2010	-	\$24,779,058	\$77,463,241	\$132,918,984	\$437,953,537	\$724,262,419	\$824,729,949	\$904,256,324
Local Base Less Value of Appreciation of Potomac Yard properties in Tier 1 & 2	\$30,935,875,909	\$31,762,426,218	\$32,876,825,937	\$33,957,872,742	\$34,897,228,030	\$35,847,405,662	\$36,774,615,917	\$37,473,697,966

Locally Assessed Tax Base Value less Value of Potomac Yard properties since 2010

